ClubAppartenenza

FUN_Task_1 SPORT/SERIAL_Task_1 FUN_Task_2 SPORT/SERIAL_Task_2 TotClub

14

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Parapendio Club Scurbatt
Para Delta Club Cuneo
Roccavolando

Velum Volitans

Volo Libero Piossasco
Volo Libero VCO
Cornaias D'La Valsusa
Volo Libero Lago Maggiore
Baratonga Flyers
Parapendio Club Cavallaria
Delta Club Mondovi

Volo Libero Santa Elisabetta
Volo Libero Bergamo
Team Pteryx

| Barbagianni

Flylibell

Volomania

Vento Relativo
Cornizzolo In Volo

Club Alpin De Annecy
Parapendio Sebino
Paraworld

Volo Libero Scaligero
Volo Libero Monte Farno
Club Nazionale

Volo Libero Trentino

DFV Pfullingen

Geo Chavez

Le Poiane D' Oltrepo’
Parapendio Valsesia
Sottovento Club

Valsesia Parapendio

931,9
851,5
1.000,0
763,0
0,0
383,9
509,9
3914
508,4
0,0
0,0
120,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
802,1
818,8
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

1.000,0
771,8
786,1
831,7
739,2
752,9
460,1
682,0
266,7
865,5
438,4
687,0
745,8
822,8
679,9

0,0
504,6
432,9
776,1
743,0
735,1

0,0
649,1
437,2

0,0

56,2

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

0,0

568,6
558,3
548,1
359,6
854,0
4433
529,6
348,5
447,7
134,3
555,6
134,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
539,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

748,8
964,6
809,5
997,7
724,3
672,3
696,9
658,1
828,0
729,6
716,0
722,8
825,7
744,9
728,4
0,0
0,0
692,9
0,0
0,0
0,0
723,0
0,0
0,0
77,7
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

3.249,3
3.146,2
3.143,7
2.952,0
2.317,5
2.252,4
2.196,5
2.080,0
2.050,8
1.729,4
1.710,0
1.665,0
1.571,5
1.567,7
1.408,3
1.341,1
1.323,4
1.125,8
776,1
743,0
735,1
723,0
649,1
437,2
77,7
56,2
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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33
34
35
36
37

Volo Libero Brescia

Volo Libero Friuli

Volo Libero Monte Grappa
Volo Libero San Giuliano
Xtreme Paragliding Team

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



